LED DATA
Model Wt/LED Viewing
Angle
Lifespan at
90% drive
Extreme
Tunable CCT
0.24 120° 40,000hrs

voltage drop while increasing run lengths per power feed, standardizing
electrical flow over entire length of the strip for maximum product reliability.
• Pre-assembled to specific lengths with various connector options for
project requirements and efficient power configuration.
• Max continuous length: up to 14’ per run
• DMX512 drivers options available.
Class 2
IP20
3534
DURASTRIP
powered byDURALAMP powered byDURALAMP
  art. W W/m K N° LED/m L L1 L2 8011905
07UET2423IN 115 23 3000-6500+
l l l l RGBA 96 120° 15 2 5000 934316 1
ZK7360 60W IP20
ZK73100-SL 100W IP20
ZK73100 100W IP67
ZK73200 200W IP67
ZK73320 320W IP67
ZK73600T 600W IP67
ZK73150-D 150W IP20
ZKCDA (DALI)
ZKCDMX-R (DMX)
ZKCDMXW (DMX)
PRO 24V